10RT, 30+ 30, M

Nimi

1 Jaanus Kala
2 Toomas Hallik
3 Lauri Loot

4 Jaanus Mugu
5 Hellar Sile

6 Hillar Loot

7 Arles Taal

8 Vdino Eller

9 Endi Tonisma
10 Indrek Tombak
11 Indrek Kaarna
12 Valter Kaima

13 Alar Heinsaar

14 Toives Raudsaar

10RT, 30+ 30, W

1 Heili Lepp
2 Ele Loot

3 Marianne Tavits

Eesti lahtised karikavoistlused
Estonian Cup

S.a.
1973
1968
1995
1973
1991
1968
1973
1964
1962
1970
1976
1988
1965
1947

1985
1997

2007

Klubi

KL MALK
KL MaLK
Elva LSK
Viimsi LK
KL MaLK
Elva LSK
SK Haapsalu
Viimsi LK
Kaiu LK
Kaiu LK
Elva LSK
Kaiu LK
KL MaLK
Elva LSK

KL MaLK
Elva LSK
Elva LSK

I
93
87
89
82
79
89
89
88
87
86
75
73
75
73

90
65
14

[
91
84
93
87
90
80
92
73
87

93
58
33

88
68

Elva Shooting Sport Center, Estonia

Slow run

>
277

261
264
259
261
250
268
247
258
249
226
212
236
209

271
191

Tartumaa Tervisespordikeskus

I
85
76
80
78
78
82
79
78
72
69

90
36

26 73 22

]
84
80
85

91
33

Fast run

1]
87
93
77
80
83
84
74
88
71
77
72
71
65
63

85
66

17.12.2022

> Summa 10* S- off

256
249
242
247
241
240
221
237
218
220
207
208
178
203

266
135

43 29 94

533
510
506
506
502
490
489
484
476
469
433
420
414
412

537
326
167

8

6
8
8

w O W w

20
18



Viimsi LK KL MaLK

Elva LSK

Kaiu LK

10RT, 30+30

Jaanus Kala
Heili Lepp
Hellar Sile
Vaino Eller
Jaanus Mugu
Arles Taal
Hillar Loot
Lauri Loot
Indrek Kaarna
Endi Ténisma
Indrek Tombak

Valter Kaima

Eesti voistkondlikud meistrivoistlused

533
537
502
484
506
489
490
506
433
476
469
420

1572

1479

1429

1365

17.12.2022



